
GBR CLUBS LADIES OPEN DAYS FOR SEASON 2023/24 

 

The meeting was held at Point Lonsdale Bowls Club 2nd May 2023 at 10.30am.  The following dates were 

submitted by clubs and there is an agreement by clubs to run these events as protected days. 

CLUB DAY DATE 

PORTARLINGTON Thursday 5th October 2023 

ST. LEONARDS Friday 13th October 2023 

BANNOCKBURN Wednesday 18th October 2023 

GEELONG  Friday 20th October 2023 

POINT LONSDALE Friday 27th October 2023 

CITY OF GEELONG Friday 3rd November 2023 

ANGLESEA Friday 10th November 2023 

LEOPOLD Friday 17th November 2023 

GEELONG RSL Friday 24th November 2023 

OCEAN GROVE Friday 1st December 2023 

QUEENSCLIFF Thursday 7th December 2023 

BELL POST HILL Thursday 14th December 2023 

EASTERN PARK Tuesday 9th January 2024 

BELMONT Thursday 1st February 2024 

TORQUAY Friday 9th February 2024 

HIGHTON Thursday 15th February 2024 

GEELONG CEMENT Thursday 14th March 2024 

BAREENA Tuesday 19th March 2024 

INVERLEIGH Tuesday 26th March 2024 

DRYSDALE Friday 5th April 2024 

CLIFTON SPRINGS Thursday 11th April 2024 

 

Clubs which did not lodge a Ladies Open date: 

Barwon Heads Norlane  

Lara   

 

Torquay Bows Club nominated to hold the meeting for 2024/25 season on Tuesday 7th May 2024 at 

10.30am  


